Updated 4.2025  1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Dirigo
General: Dirigo represents an innovative lighting concept to illuminate outdoor pathways.
The very low profile was designed to evenly illuminate walkways and any other foot traffic
area, with the product meant to be placed along paths and walls. Dirigo is a great alternative
to the use of illuminated bollards, taking a totally different approach, where the fixture blends

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information
DIR LPM GE
Product Mounting Finish Pattern Length1 Wattage Driver Color Temp Optic Options
DIR =
Dirigo
LPM =
Linear
Path
Marker
GR = Gray
B = Black
WS = Weathered
Steel (Tiger
03/834005)
AB = Archt
Bronze
F = Custom
(specify RAL)
S = Straight run
PC = Pattern with 90°
Coffer (Inside) corners
PR = Pattern with 90° Raft
(Outside) corners
PZ = Non-standard patterns
and/or corners other than
90° (consult factory)
Straight run = specify
total length
Patterns =
2 sided: A x B
3 sided: A x B x C
4 sided: A x B x A x B
14 = 1.4W/ft
3 = 3W/ft
4 = 4.4W/ft
D010 = Remote 10% 0-10V dim,
Dry location CV 24VDC 96W driver
L3D0E = Remote 0.1% Lutron
EcoSystem dim, Dry location CV
24VDC driver 96W
NDW = Remote Non-dim, Wet
location CV 24VDC driver 96W
(Non-direct burial)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RGBW =
RGBW
GE = General
Illumination
RB = Riser
block 0.4"
1Max single profile 96”, continuous runs available, specify in 2" increments (i.e. 116")
Pattern Corners 24" x 24" length
IP67
specify length
2.6”
2.6”
BAA / BABA
Dirigo
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.  2
X